Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

w -

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

5

er Cutoff: 41.31
Armband Nane

12002
12003

Skye
Acel a

er Cutoff: 34.62
Ar mband Nane

14001 Zep
14004 Race
14009 Jonesy

er Cutoff: 38.16
Ar mband Nane

16006 Zi ppy
16002 Desilu
16003 Cul |l en
16009 Cooper (L)
16010 Fly

16014 Fred

er Cutoff: 37.63
Ar mband Nane

18005 Tesl a
18001 Ai dan
18004 Fuj i

18006 Sting

er Cutoff: 34.84
Ar mband Nane

22010 Leda

Sunday, August 9, 2015

Steeplechase

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

33.05
36. 49

14 i nch
Ti me

No Ti ne
27.35
27.70

16 i nch
Ti me

29. 11
No Ti e
27.23
30. 26
31. 33
37.68

18 i nch
Ti me

No Tinme
30. 11
32. 33
No Tinme

22 inch
Ti me

25.57

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Val eri e Rei ner

R

0
0

Val eri e Rei ner

R

o O

Val eri e Rei ner

R

OO OO oo

Val eri e Rei ner

R

O O oo

Val eri e Rei ner

R

S

0
0

S
0

1
0

S

NPF,PFPOOO

S

O O oo

S

o o

o o

T

OO OoOoOoOoOo

T

O O oo

o

o

ol eoNoNoll Sl e]

PO o

Scor e

33.05
36. 49

Scor e

Elim
32.35
27.70

Scor e

29.11
Elim
27.23
35. 26
36. 33
47. 68

Scor e
Elim
30. 11

32.33
Elim

Scor e

30. 57

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



13 22001 Skye 33. 86
14 22004 Ritz 29.08
6 22005 Enber 27.19
22006 Jitter No Ti e
22008 Tar ga 38. 73
22009 Puck No Ti e
1 22011 Brite 27.14
22013 Tug No Ti e
22018 Bonita 29. 31
22019 Zim 29.74
4 22021 Charlie 29. 83
2 22024 Solo 6 27.70
9 22026 Roxy 27.61
7 22057 Shi ne 27. 34
22028 Flier 34. 07
12 22031 Hi ggs 28.72
22032 Mack No Ti e
10 22035 Dagger 28.51
3 22012 Tee 28.79
22036 Luce No Ti e
22041 Schene 38. 28
22042 Hana 30. 19
22044 Bob 30.52
22045 Onen 30. 59
22046 Scorch 36. 43
22027 G no 29.52
11 22048 Zesty 28.61
8 22020 El f 27.53
22055 Hel o No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.47 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
4 26007 Ri der 40. 88
3 26001 MIlo 36. 37
26003 Ffynch No Ti e
26004 Pl ay No Ti e
1 26006 Epi c 31.33
2 26012 Di vot 26. 84
26016 Hal | i ah 36. 81
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 52
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Val eri e Rei ner

e eolNoNeoleoleoleolNolNoNolNololololNoNolNolololNolNolNololololololNolNeo]

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OFRPFPNOMNMWPFPMNOORFRPRORFRPRPFPEPPOODMNMMOOOOOPRL,EF,LO

S

NP, OOOOLR

eNeoNeolNeNoNolNelNolNolNoloNolNoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNeNolNololNolNolNol

T

OO0 OO oOoo

P OOO0OO0O00OO0CO0ORFRPROOFRPROOOO0OO0OO0OO0OOPFrRPOFRPOFR,LOOO

OO OrPFr oo

33. 86
34. 08
32.19
Elim
38.73
Elim
27. 14
Elim
39.31
39.74
29. 83
27.70
32.61
32.34
39. 07
33.72
Elim
33.51
28.79
Elim
48. 28
35.19
45,52
40. 59
36. 43
39.52
33.61
32.53
Elim

Scor e

45, 88
36. 37
Elim
Elim
31.33
31.84
46. 81

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

AP OCTWDN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A NPFP W

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 40.71
Armband Nane

P08001 Pi ppa
P08003 Joey
PO8005 Ri k

er Cutoff: 36.30
Armband Nane

P12016 Bl aze
P12001 Maven
P12004 Star
P12005 Sparks
P12007 Pochi
P12008 Kiri

er Cutoff: 40.12
Ar mband Nane

P16003 Fresca
P16004 Hook
P16021 Razz
P16025 Caper
P16026 M sty

er Cutoff: 37.47
Armband Nane

P20001 Madel i ne
P20002 Max
P20007 Corey
P20008 Runor
P20010 Riley
P20011 Stri ker

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping

8 inch Judge:
Ti me

No Ti ne
32.57
35.44

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

28.78
30. 57
30. 61
27.78
28. 82
38. 20

16 i nch
Ti me

Judge:

40. 46
27.10
38.51
51. 60
No Tinme

20 inch
Ti me

Judge:

No Ti e
No Ti e
29. 98
32.10
No Ti e
36.74

Val eri e Rei ner

Val eri e Rei ner

Val eri e Rei ner

Val eri e Rei ner

R

o o

R

OO OO oo

R

OO oOoOoOo

R

OO OO oo

S
0

0
0

S

OPr,r OFr oo

S

OpFr OFr o

S

OPFr OO0 OO0

o o

T

OO OoOoOoOoOo

T

OO oOoo

T

OO OoOoOooOo

OO OO oo o

= O OOOo

OFr OOFrLPFk

Scor e

Elim
32.57
35.44

Scor e

28.78
30. 57
35.61
27.78
33.82
38. 20

Scor e

40. 46
32.10
38.51
56. 60
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
29. 98
32.10
Elim
36.74

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
2 12003
1 12002
14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
1 14004
14009
16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
1 16010
16009
2 16006
3 16003
18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
1 18004
2 18001
22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
22004
5 22001
22031
22048
7 22035

Val eri e Rei
Nanme

Acel a
Skye

Val eri e Rei
Nanme

Race
Jonesy

Val eri e Rei
Nanme

Fl'y

Cooper (L)
Zi ppy
Cul | en

Val eri e Rei
Nanme

Fuj i
Al dan

Val eri e Rei
Nanme

Ritz
Skye
H ggs
Zesty
Dagger

ner
Ti me

38. 81
35. 29

ner
Ti me

30. 09
No Ti ne

ner
Ti me

32.76
Absent
32. 89
29.22

ner
Ti me

31. 57
32.77

ner
Ti me

36. 84
32.79
No Ti e
37.41
28. 27

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Steeplechase Finals

o

o

OO OoOoOo

o

=

PP, OOO

o o

o o

o

o

T

OO OoOoo

o

OOoOPr oo

Scor e

38. 81
35. 29

Scor e

35.09
Elim

Scor e

32.76

32.89
34. 22

Scor e

31. 57
32.77

Scor e

36. 84
32.79
Elim
42. 41
33. 27



3 22026
4 22020
22057
8 22005
22010
2 22021
6 22012
1 22024
22011
26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
4 26007
3 26001
2 26012
1 26006
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Roxy
El f

Shi ne
Enmber
Leda
Charlie
Tee
Solo 6
Brite

Val eri e Rei
Nanme

Ri der
MIo
Di vot
Epi c

29.
32.

29.
28.
32.

27.
35.

ner

95
63
Ti me
35
Ti me
46
82
79
01

Ti me

41.
36.
26.
31.

27
37
84
33

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

O O oo

P OOOOFr OOoOOo

oOpFr OO

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

T

O O oo

OO0 O0OOPFr Or oo

O O oo

29. 95
32. 63
Elim
34. 35
Elim
28. 46
32.82
27.79
40. 01

Scor e

41. 27
36. 37
31.84
31. 33



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

8 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
PO8005 R k No Ti me 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P08003 Joey 38.52 0 0 0 0 38.52

12 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 P12004 Star 41. 64 0 0 0 0 41. 64
2 P12007 Pochi 31.33 0 1 0 0 36. 33
1 P12001 Maven 31.16 0 1 0 0 36. 16

P12016 Bl aze No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12005 Sparks No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P16025 Caper Absent
3 P16003 Fresca 46. 00 0 0 0 0 46. 00
2 P16021 Razz 36.73 0 0 0 0 36.73
1 P16004 Hook 30. 86 0 1 0 0 35. 86

20 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 P20011 Stri ker 39.72 0 1 0 0 44,72
2 P20008 Runor 34. 25 0 1 0 0 39. 25
1 P20007 Corey 31.46 0 0 0 0 31. 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12008 Pi nk
2 12001 Di xi e
1 12003 Acel a
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14004 Race
D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16006 Zi ppy
16002 Desi l u
16008 Russe
16010 Fly
1 16011 Spry
3 16014 Fred
16015 Ri sk
D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 18005 Tesl a
1 18004 Fuj i
2 18006 Sting
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Swi ft

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Grand Prix Qualifier

55 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFI ts R S

No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
50. 94 0. 00 1 0
46. 94 0. 00 1 0

53 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Ti me TFI ts R S
33.30 0. 00 0 0

52 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFI ts R S
43.12 0. 00 0 0
70. 10 18. 10 0 1

No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
50. 20 0. 00 0 0
32.81 0. 00 0 0
50. 08 0. 00 0 1

No Tine 0. 00 0 0

49 seconds Everyone 18 inch
Ti me TFIts R S
50. 05 1.05 1 0
35.73 0. 00 0 0
39.51 0. 00 0 0

47 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Ti me TFI ts R S
37.30 0. 00 0 0

Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00
0 0 5. 00
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 23.10
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 0 6. 05
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified



22001 Skye
22004 Ritz
22005 Enmber
22006 Jitter
22008 Tar ga
22009 Puck
22010 Leda

5 22011 Brite
22012 Tee
22013 Tug
22015 PD

1 22016 W spa
22049 Tach
22017 Tuul
22018 Bonita
22019 Zi m
22044 Bob
22020 El f

2 22021 Charlie
22022 Keegan

4 22024 Solo 6
22026 Roxy
22030 Swir |
22032 Mack
22035 Dagger
22041 Schene
22042 Hana
22043 Di sco

3 22045 Onen
22046 Scor ch
22048 Zesty
22057 Shi ne

D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26003 Ffynch
26001 MIlo
26002 Pace

3 26004 Pl ay
26006 Epi c

1 26009 Super G
26011 Tucker
26012 Di vot

2 26013 Una
26005 W k

37.
34.
37.
32.

33.
35.
33.
37.

47
31
33
83
Ti me
07
32
15
36

Absent

35.
31.

60
59

Absent

36.

36.
36.
32.
46.
32.
35.

Ti me

Ti nme
22
38
21
35
97
01
Ti nme

Absent

32.
38.
36.
34.
32.
34.
35.
36.

14
20
28
95
74
61
68
48

SCT: 47 seconds

Ti me

38
No
No
36
No
33

No

.30

Ti me
Ti me

.52

Ti me

.27
44.
39.
35.

67
37
03
Ti e

o O

coooooo0o0

©coooooo0o000

cooooo0o0o0

©coooooo0o000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

Everyone
TFIts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

= P OOOOOOoORrOo

o

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0Oo

P OOOOOOoOOo

R

OO P OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

o O OOFrPrOMNOWO

o

OPFPLP OO0OO0OONOOOoO

OFrRrPFPOPFPLOOLPR

i nch Judge:
F

S

OO OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

o o

eNeoNolNeNolNolNoelolNolNo]

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

eNeoNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNo]

o OO O0OOPFr OO0OO0OO0o

o

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OoOFPRr

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

P OOOOFROFRFrPFRO

0. 00
20. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

5. 00
0. 00

Elim
0. 00
Elim
15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00

MU oMo ouw

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Jean Marie WIkins

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08001 Pi ppa 44. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08002 Vi nny 51.18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P08003 Joey 46. 12 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 P08006 Can-A-Soda 45.64 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12001 Maven No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P12004 Star 46. 68 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
1 P12005 Sparks 35.95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12007 Pochi 35.04 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P12008 Kiri 46. 39 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16004 Hook No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P16008 Kestrel 41.10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16009 Jot No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16015 Sol eil 37.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P16024 Custo 56. 64 6. 64 0 0 0 0 6. 64
P16025 Caper 45. 45 0. 00 2 2 0 0 20. 00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
3 P20002 Max 62. 68 12. 68 1 0 0 0 17. 68
P20003 Ghno No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20007 Cor ey 35.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20008 Runor 36.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20010 Riley Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

-
36. 8%



D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

169 yards
Ar mband Name

12008 Pi nk

169 yards
Ar mband Name

14004
14008

Race
Der by

171 yards
Ar mband Name

16003
16007
16011
16012

Cul l en
Cruzer
Spry

Skyl ar

171 yards
Ar mband Name

16006
18001
18004

Zi ppy
Al dan
Fuj i

174 yards
Ar mband Name

22004 Ritz
22005 Enmber
22009 Puck
22011 Brite
22012 Tee

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, August 9, 2015
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

42 seconds
Ti me

31. 25

42 seconds
Ti me

30. 77
No Ti ne

40 seconds
Ti me

29. 66
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

40 seconds
Ti me

Absent
33.25
No Ti ne

39 seconds
Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

12 i nch
S

14 i nch
S

16 i nch
S

18 i nch
S

22 inch
S

O OO oo

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

o

Judge:

F

o

Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

0

Scor e

10. 00

Jean Marie WIkins

E

0
1

Scor e

5.00
Elim

Jean Marie WIkins

E

0
1

Scor e

10. 00
Elim

Jean Marie WIkins

E

0

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

N S = SR

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

22015 PD No Time
2 22018 Boni t a 29.53
22019 Zim No Time
22020 El f Absent
22021 Charlie No Tinme
1 22024 Solo 6 33.15
22026 Roxy 35. 80
22027 G no No Tinme
22029 G aci e No Tinme
22032 Mack No Tinme
3 22035 Dagger 32.98
22036 Luce Absent
22042 Hana Absent
4 22043 D sco 30. 50
22044 Bob No Tinme
22045 Oonen 30. 17
5 22046 Scor ch 32. 07
22048 Zesty No Ti e
22057 Shi ne No Time
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
26002 Pace No Tinme
3 26003 Ffynch 35.52
26004 Pl ay 28. 96
26005 W k Absent
1 26009 Super G 29.55
2 26010 Punk 30. 05
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: g
6

Percent Qualified:

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

o

OO OoOoONOOo

SO NPMMONDN

i nch Judge:
F

S

o

O O o

OO OoOoOoOoOo eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

O O o

o o

R O

OFRrRFPRFPOOR

P, OOPFrO

E

o

o

Elim
5.00
Elim

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

10. 00
Elim
20. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
10. 00

5. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Jean Marie WIKkins



Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

P12004 Star
1 P12007 Poch

P12008 Kiri

P12014 Dusty

32.55

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

43 seconds

No Ti ne 0. 00

No Ti ne 0. 00
No Ti ne 0. 00

42 seconds

Sunday, August 9, 2015

Everyone
TFI ts R S

0. 00

O O oo
O O oo

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
3 P16008 Kestrel 45, 98 3.98 1 3
1 P16014 N ka 31.01 0. 00 0 0

P16016 Tillie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
2 P16017 dive 44, 37 2.37 0 0
P16026 M sty No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

P20003 Ghno No Tine 0. 00 0 0

P20011 Stri ker No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 18.2%

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

Everyone 16 inch Judge:

F

OO oOoo

Everyone 20 inch Judge:
F

o

E

N S ==

E

R OPFPr OO

E

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

23.98
0. 00
Elim
2.37
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Jean Marie WIKkins

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22001
22004
22006
22011
22012
22014
22015
22016
5 22017
22018
22019
3 22020
2 22021
22022
22023
1 22024
22026
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
22032
22033
22035
22036
22039
22041
22042
6 22043
22044
22045
22046
22048
22057
22062

N

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Skye
Ritz
Jitter
Brite
Tee
Metro
PD

W spa
Tuul
Bonita
Zim
El f
Charlie
Keegan
Kel so
Solo 6
Roxy
G no
Flier
Graci e
Swir |
H ggs
Mack
Chno
Dagger
Luce
Besti e
Schene
Hana
Di sco
Bob
Oonen
Scor ch
Zesty
Shi ne
M sty
Swi ft

Pl ace Arnband Nane

26003

Ffynch

Ganbl e:

Ti

No

39.
41.

No

46.
43.
41.
40.
40.
51.
39.
42.
40.

No

44.
39.
40.
42.

No

45.
42.

No

41.
39.
40.
43.
45.
42.
44,
41.
37.
41.
41.
42.
40.

No
43

Ganbl e:

Ti

No

15 seconds

nme

Ti e
31
28
Ti e
46
04
41
59
68
93
21
09
32
Ti e
45
49
81
58
Ti e
72
58
Ti e
54
94
38
29
76
62
60
43
76
34
92
61
71
Ti e
. 89

15 seconds

nme

Ti me

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Masters Gamblers

5Pt 3Pt

NDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNNDNOODNONDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNODNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNEDN
NODMNDNPEPEDNNDNENNMNMNNBENBENWWONDNDNWOWRARPWOWWWWWERWNWWDNENDN

5pt 3Pt

Mast ers

Mast ers

20

20
20

20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20

20

OO WNPOWWAARPMNOAONPAPWOONNPEPANWOOOWOOORLPOOGOOOGOWMAPLWWOAORL, MBMD
PO, O0OOOOR,PPOPRRPRARPLPNPPOOPRAREPNENOOPRWONMNMNNOOONOWWODNOORE O DM

22 inch Judge:
2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

26 inch Judge:
2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

Jean Marie WIKkins

Scor e

40
49
37
37
46
38
41
54
63
29
64
66
66
24
57
68
38
61
34
37
42
31
49
53
39
41
37
34
58
62
60
57
53
39
54
28
40

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Jean Marie WIkins

Scor e

36

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



26004 Pl ay No Tinme 2 2 4 5 41
26005 Wk No Tinme 0 3 4 3 30
26006 Epi c 45. 47 2 2 2 4 34
3 26009 Super G No Ti e 2 4 3 1 44
2 26010 Punk 37.98 2 3 3 4 20 62 Qualified
26011 Tucker No Tinme 2 2 2 1 31
1 26012 Di vot 43. 95 2 3 5 1 20 65 Qualified
26013 Una 45. 56 1 3 4 2 36
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 18001 Ai dan 40. 54 2 1 5 7 20 61 Qualified
3 18004 Fuj i No Tinme 2 1 5 5 39
18005 Tesl a 47. 80 1 0 4 6 25
2 18006 Sting 51.52 2 3 4 1 42
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16003 Cull en 42. 87 2 2 4 2 20 58 Qualified
16004 Rogan 48. 05 2 2 5 2 41
16005 Tate No Tinme 1 0 1 2 12
2 16010 Fly 40. 48 1 2 3 3 20 49 Qualified
16014 Fred 50. 11 2 1 4 3 34
3 16017 Belle (P) 41. 86 1 2 2 4 20 47 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 14001  Zep 53.92 2 2 4 4 40
2 14009 Jonesy 49. 67 1 3 4 4 38
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 12001 Di xi e 42.97 2 1 2 3 20 48 Qualified
2 12002 Skye 46. 38 2 1 4 4 20 55 Qualified
12003 Acel a 44. 41 2 1 3 4 32
1 12008 Pi nk 43. 48 2 3 5 1 20 65 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P20004 Zer 39.72 2 2 4 2 20
2 P20008 Runor 42.02 2 1 5 3 20

P20009 Kai a 41.91 2 2 3 3 20
3 P20011 Striker 42. 29 2 2 4 1 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P16003 Fresca 45. 42 2 0 4 3 20
P16006 Dazzle Absent
3 P16009 Jot 45. 75 2 1 5 3 20
1 P16014 N ka 42. 25 1 2 6 5 20
P16015 Sol eil 40. 89 2 2 2 4 20
P16016 Tillie 44.59 2 0 3 2
P16017 dive 49. 85 2 1 2 3
2 P16021 Razz 43. 09 2 1 5 5 20
P16024 Custo 48. 64 1 0 3 5
P16025 Caper 45. 17 2 0 6 4 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P12004 Star 48. 56 2 1 2 3
1 P12007 Pochi 40. 18 2 1 5 6 20
2 P12011 G b 41. 57 2 0 5 3 20
3 P12016 Bl aze No Tinme 2 3 4 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P0O8002 Vi nny 46. 86 0 3 1 3 20
P0O8003 Joey 47.52 2 0 5 5
2 P08004 Eve 43. 49 2 2 2 2 20
3 PO8005 Ri k 42. 74 1 1 5 3 20

Judge: Jean Marie
Score
58 Qualifi
57 Qualifi
56 Qualifi
57 Qualifi
Judge: Jean Marie
Score
49 Qualifi
57 Qualifi
60 Qualifi
54 Qualifi
25
28
59 Qualifi
21
56 Qualifi
Judge: Jean Marie
Score
28
60 Qualifi
52 Qualifi
42
Judge: Jean Marie
Score
41 Qualifi
34
52 Qualifi
50 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



1 P0O8008 Saachi 43. 39

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

57

Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 V16001 Ji gsaw
2 V16002 Fenway

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

48. 71
46. 48

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

19 seconds
Ti me

coocOoON

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

Jean Marie WIkins
Scor e

28
19



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt

1 12004 Opal No Ti e 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt

1 16006  Zi ppy 52. 66 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
22008 Tar ga 42. 09 0
1 22047 Xena (B) 38.72 0
22049  Tach 43. 44 0
3 22052 Shar pi e No Ti e 0
2 22061  Twi ster 40.91 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt

1 26007 Ri der 46. 15 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2

Advanced 12 inch Judge:

Advanced

16 inch Judge:

Advanced 22 inch Judge:

P NDNDNWDN
W wwnNn N
O b~ O

Advanced 26 inch Judge:

18

20

17
38
16
18
33

0

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

Qualified

Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P08001 Pi ppa 44. 45 1 0 1 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12001 Maven 42.94 2 2 1 5
2 P12008 Kiri 44. 20 0 4 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16004 Hook 40. 63 1 1 1 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 P20006 Pi 53. 27 1 2 3 5

P20016 Dewey Absent
1 P20017 Ccean 38.55 1 2 1 2
P20018 Sankaty Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

wNhOoOOMNMNO

3. 3%

8 inch Judge: Valerie
Ganbl e Score
11
12 inch Judge: Valerie
Ganbl e Score
23
19
16 inch Judge: Valerie
Ganbl e Score
20 35 Qualified
20 inch Judge: Valerie
Ganbl e Score
22
20 35 Qualified



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Valerie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12006 Carly 36. 39 1 1 3 2 75 91 Qualified

12007 Glligan Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Valerie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 16002 Desilu 48. 03 0 1 3 2 11
1 16008 Russel No Tinme 1 0 4 6 19
2 16013 Rosi e 40. 11 0 1 2 4 11
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Valerie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 18002  Teddy 34.92 1 2 3 7 75 99 Qualified
3 18007 Nahl a 47.56 0 1 2 5 12
2 18009 Screech 39. 98 0 3 2 6 75 94 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Valerie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22013  Tug 33.99 1 2 3 5 75 97 Qualified
22034  Chase 41. 84 0 0 3 7 13
2 22050 Jem 43. 26 2 1 2 2 19
22051 Lou 42.09 1 1 1 5 15
3 22055 Hel o No Ti nme 0 2 4 2 16
22058 Smash No Tinme 1 1 2 3 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Valerie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26001 MIlo No Tine 0 1 2 7 14



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14

4
28. 6%



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P0O8009 Rogue No Ti e 0 1 4 6 17
2 P08010 Dibs No Tinme 0 3 2 3 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12006 Casey 44. 85 0 1 1 2 7
P12013 Zander Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16011 Riley 50. 21 0 2 3 7 19
3 P16019 Levi 39.55 1 2 2 8 23
1 P16020 Gracie 38. 27 0 3 2 5 75 93 Qualified
2 P16023 Bella 36. 17 1 1 2 5 75 92 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P20002 Max 44. 39 0 3 2 3 16
3 P20013 Coach 42.02 1 0 2 2 11
P20014 Cooper Absent
1 P20015 Charlie 34.52 0 3 1 6 75 92 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%



D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12003 Acel a
2 12004  Opal
1 12008 Pi nk
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14001 Zep
2 14003 Jazz (M
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16003 Cull en
1 16005 Tat e
3 16014 Fred
16017 Belle (P)
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
18006 Sting
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22001 Skye
22006 Jitter
22008 Tar ga
1 22011 Brite
5 22012 Tee

Sunday, August 9, 2015

Masters Jumpers
43 seconds Masters 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
38. 30 0.00 0 0
27.80 0.00 0 0
43 seconds Masters 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
27.71 0.00 0 0
33. 37 0.00 0 0
41 seconds Masters 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
26. 07 0.00 0 1
39.71 0.00 0 0
36. 56 0.00 0 2
No Ti me 0.00 0 0

41 seconds Masters 18 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0

39 seconds Masters 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
28.55 0.00 0 1
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
25. 61 0.00 0 0
28. 39 0.00 0 0

Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
F E Score
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 1 Elim
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified



22015 PD Absent
22017 Tuul i Absent
22018 Bonita 26. 66 0. 00 0
4 22020 El f 27. 49 0. 00 0
2 22021 Charlie 26. 18 0. 00 0
22022 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0
22023 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0
22024 Solo 6 No Tinme 0. 00 0
22026 Roxy No Tinme 0. 00 0
22027 G no 28. 60 0. 00 0
22028 Flier No Tinme 0. 00 0
22029 Gracie No Ti e 0. 00 0
22030 Swi rl No Tinme 0. 00 0
22031 Hi ggs 25. 08 0. 00 0
22032 Mack Absent
22035 Dagger Absent
22036 Luce Absent
22039 Besti e No Ti e 0. 00 0
22041 Schene 28. 84 0. 00 1
22042 Hana 28. 75 0. 00 0
22043 Di sco Absent
22044 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0
22045 Onen 25.58 0. 00 0
22046 Scorch No Ti e 0. 00 0
3 22048 Zesty 27. 25 0. 00 0
22061 Twi ster No Ti e 0. 00 0
Swi ft Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
26003 Ffynch 27.64 0. 00 0
2 26004 Pl ay 25. 03 0. 00 0
3 26005 W k 27.44 0. 00 0
26006 Epi c 29. 17 0. 00 0
26010 Punk 27. 22 0. 00 0
26011 Tucker No Ti e 0. 00 0
1 26012 Di vot 24. 15 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 40.5%

P OOOO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OW

o o

OO o wo

26 inch Judge:

S

O OPFr O0OoOOoOo

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

O O o

OO OoOoo

F

OO OO oOoo

OFRPRPRFPRORPRRRLRRLROOO

o o

P OR O

15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim
5.00
0. 00

Elim
15. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins

E

OPFr OO0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 P08002 Vi nny
2 P08003 Joey
1 P08004 Eve
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P12016 Bl aze
2 P12004 Star
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P16006 Dazzle
1 P16007 Bean
P16014 N ka
2 P16016 Tillie
3 P16017 dive
P16025 Caper
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P20001 Mhdel i ne
P20004 Zer
P20005 Ml o
1 P20007 Corey
2 P20008 Runor
3 P20011 Stri ker
P20021 Hailey (S)

46 seconds

Sunday, August 9, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Ti me

43.
33.
32.

44 seconds

09
23
25

Ti me

30.
37.

42 seconds

73
88

Ti me

Absent

25.

No Ti ne

30.
38.
28.

42 seconds

26

13
17
22

Ti me

No

32.
28.
26.
28.
31.
No

Ti me

61
47

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 2 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

OO oOoOMNOOo
OO OO0 O0oOOo

8

12

16

20

i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

Jean Marie
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Jean Marie
Scor e

5. 00

10. 00

Jean Marie
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

Jean Mari e
Scor e

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
10. 00

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 58.8%

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12001 Ricky No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoor



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12006 Carly 34. 88 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 16002 Desilu 38.99 0. 00 0 0
1 16008 Russel 34.02 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 18002  Teddy 27.13 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 146 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
22004 Ritz Absent
3 22019 Zim 27.13 0. 00 0 0
2 22047  Xena (B) 28.73 0. 00 0 1
22052 Shar pi e 33.13 0. 00 0 2
1 22057 Shi ne 24.92 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 26007 Ri der 34. 38 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 55.6%

12 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

18 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

F

OpFr OFr

26 inch Judge:
F

0

Val eri e Rei ner
E Scor e

0 0. 00 Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner

E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
E Scor e

0 0. 00 Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner

E Scor e
0 20. 00
0 5. 00
0 30. 00
0 0. 00 Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
E Scor e

0 5. 00



D stance: 143 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12008 Kiri 31.79
P12013 Zander Absent

D stance: 146 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P20010 Riley Absent
P20016 Dewey Absent
1 P20017 Ccean 22.59

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

SCT: 44 seconds

0.

SCT: 42 seconds

0.

0. 0%

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

R

0

R

S

0

S

12 inch Judge:

F

0

20 inch Judge:

F

E

0

E

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

5. 00



D stance: 118 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16013 Rosi e 41. 39

D stance: 118 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 18007 Nahl a 35. 69

D stance: 120 yards

SCT: 35 seconds

SCT: 35 seconds

SCT: 33 seconds

Sunday, August 9, 2015
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

6. 39 0 2

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 69 0 0

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
22013 Tug 17.76 0. 00 0 3
22034 Chase 32.92 0. 00 0 1
22049 Tach No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22050 Jem 42. 26 9. 26 0 1
22051 Lou 49, 32 16. 32 0 1
22055 Hel o 19. 99 0. 00 0 1
3 22058 Smash 34.74 1.74 0 0
1 22059 Pi nk 18. 38 0. 00 0 0
2 22060 Pi 23. 26 0. 00 0 0

D stance: 120 yards

SCT: 33 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 26001 MIlo 33.72 0.72 0 0
26008 Bandi t No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 15.4%

16 inch Judge:

F

18 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

26 inch Judge:

F

0
0

E

0

E

0

E

cNeolNoNolNolNoll e lNel

E

0
1

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

36. 39

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

0. 69

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

15. 00
5. 00
Elim
14. 26
21.32
5. 00
1.74
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

0.72
Elim



Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P0O8009 Rogue No Ti e 0. 00
1 P08010 Dibs 29. 43 0. 00
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P12006 Casey No Ti nme 0. 00
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
2 P16011 Riley 28. 99 0. 00
1 P16020 Gracie 24. 87 0. 00
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P20002 Max 44. 69 8. 69
P20014 Cooper Absent
P20015 Charlie 31.57 0. 00
P20018 Sankaty Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

R

0
0

R

0

R

0
0

R

0

0

o

S

S

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 1
0 0

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

Val eri e
Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Val eri e
Scor e

Elim

Val eri e
Scor e

Val eri e
Scor e

8. 69

Elim

Rei ner

Qualified

Rei ner

Rei ner

Qualified
Qualified

Rei ner



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 12004 Opal 53. 46 1+6 1+6 1+6

2 12006 Carly 45. 97 1+4 1+5 1+6
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6

1 16002 Desilu 57. 33 1+6 1+6 1+6

2 16006 Zi ppy 56. 00 1+6 1+7 1+0

3 16008 Russel No Tinme
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
2 22019 Zim 37.06 1+6 1+7

22047 Xena (B) 28.50 1+6 1+7
1 22052 Shar pi e 44. 44 1+6 1+2 1+6
3 22061  Twister 43.10 146 1+6 1+2
22064 Ti mer No Tinme 1+0

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6

1 26007 Ri der 41. 88 1+6 1+5 1+6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%

C's

27
27

20
20

14

Scor e

48
45

Scor e

41
36
0

Scor e

29
15
44
26

Scor e

34

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

PO8001

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||
Ti me RC1

8 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Absent

Pi ppa

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1
1 P12008 Kiri 29. 97 1+6
P12013 Zander Absent

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
2 P20002 Max 61. 40 1+6
1 P20006 Pi 51.71 1+6

P20016 Dewey Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

12 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

Val eri e Rei ner
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

0

Val eri e Rei ner
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

146 1+6 9
1+7  1+7 27

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

30
50

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16013 Rosi e

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18002 Teddy
2 18007 Nahl a

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

3 22013 Tug
22034 Chase
22049 Tach
22050 Jem

2 22051 Lou

1 22055 Hel o
22058 Smash

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26001 MIlo
2 26008 Bandi t

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

51. 99 1+6 1+6 1+2 27

Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
38. 44 144 147 1+6 20
54. 41 1+6 1+6 1+2 14

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
44. 16 1+0 1+6 147 27
No Ti e 1+7 0
54.91 1+6 1+7 14
No Ti e 0
51.23 1+6 1+7 142 27
45. 04 1+6 1+7 1+6 27
No Ti e 1+0 0

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
49. 01 1+4 1+7 1+7 27
No Ti ne 1+6 147 1+2 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

Scor e

44 Qualified

Scor e

40 Qualified
31

Scor e
43 Qualified
29

45 Qualified
49 Qualified

Scor e

48 Qualified
20



Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 P08009 Rogue
1 P08010 Di bs

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 P16011 Riley
P16019 Levi

1 P16020 G acie

3 P16023 Bell a

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20015 Charlie
2 P20017 Ccean
P20018 Sankaty

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
6. 44 140 0 1
No Tinme 146 1+6 1+2 0 17
Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
51.77 146 1+7 1+2 27 45
No Tinme 146 1+7 1+6 0 22
53. 82 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
42. 95 1+7 1+7 1+7 14 38
Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
54.50 1+7 1+7 145 20 42
No Tinme 1+6 1+7 1+7 0 23
Absent

O~rOOFR®

0. 0%

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12001 Di xi e

2 12002 Skye

1 12003 Acel a

D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
14001 Zep

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16003 Cull en
16004 Rogan
16005 Tat e

1 16010 Fly
16014 Fred

3 16017 Belle (P)

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 18004 Fuj i

1 18006 Sting

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 22001 Skye
22006 Jitter
22010 Leda

Sunday, August 9, 2015

67 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
50. 69
53. 76

67 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

66 seconds
Ti me

45. 63
No Ti e
Absent
52. 04
64. 27
55. 56

66 seconds
Ti me

53.12
48. 71

62 seconds
Ti me

46.73
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Masters Standard
Masters 12 i

TFI ts R

0.00 0

0.00 1

0.00 0
Masters 14 i

TFI ts R

0.00 0
Masters 16 i

TFI ts R

0.00 1

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0
Masters 18 i

TFI ts R

0.00 0

0.00 0
Masters 22 i

TFI ts R

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

nch
S

0

2
0

nch
S

0

nch
S

o

N

nch
S

0
0

nch

o o

Judge:

F

o o

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

0
0

o o

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

F

o o

Jean Marie WIkins

E

o o P

Scor e

Elim
15. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Jean Marie WIkins

E

o

o

Scor e

5.00
Elim

0. 00
10. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins

E

0
0

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

=

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified



22011 Brite No Ti e 0. 00 0
5 22012 Tee 48. 19 0. 00 0
22015 PD 40. 57 0. 00 0
22017  Tuuli No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22018 Bonita 43. 60 0. 00 0
22020 El f Absent
22021 Charlie 43. 56 0. 00 1
22022 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0
22024 Solo 6 No Tinme 0. 00 0
22026 Roxy 46. 53 0. 00 0
22027 G no 49. 63 0. 00 1
22028 Flier No Tine 0. 00 0
3 22029 G acie 45. 69 0. 00 0
22030 Swirl No Tine 0. 00 0
22031 H ggs No Ti e 0. 00 0
22032 Mack Absent
22033 Chno No Tine 0. 00 0
22035 Dagger No Ti e 0. 00 0
22039 Besti e No Ti e 0. 00 0
22041 Schene No Ti e 0. 00 0
22042 Hana No Tinme 0. 00 0
2 22043 Di sco 43. 47 0. 00 0
22044 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0
1 22045 Onen 42. 47 0. 00 0
22046 Scorch No Ti e 0. 00 0
22048  Zesty 43. 25 0. 00 0
22057 Shi ne 43. 99 0. 00 0
Swift No Tinme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
26003 Ffynch No Tinme 0. 00 0
26004 Pl ay 50. 82 0. 00 0
2 26005 Wk 47. 20 0. 00 1
26006 Epi ¢ 59. 04 0. 00 0
1 26009 Super G 42.93 0. 00 0
26010 Punk 46. 13 0. 00 0
26011  Tucker 52. 63 0. 00 0
26012 Di vot No Tine 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 18.8%

R OPFr OO

OO O0OO0OOr OO0OOo

OFRP P OOOO0OO0OOO0OO0OOo

26 inch Judge:

S

OO ONOPFr OO

OO OoOoOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

OPFr OO

PP ORFRPROOREFRO

P OORORORRRERLER

Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00

5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins

E

PP PRPORFRORR

Scor e

Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 192 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
3 P08002 Vi nny
1 P08004 Eve
P08006 Can- A-
2 P08008 Saachi
D stance: 194 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P12004 Star
1 P12016 Bl aze
D stance: 196 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P16002 Sni cke
4 P16003 Fresca
P16005 Meg
P16006 Dazzle
P16009 Jot
1 P16012 Bri sk!
P16014 Ni ka
P16016 Tillie
3 P16017 dive
P16021 Razz
P16024 Qusto
2 P16025 Caper
D stance: 196 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 P20004 Zer
P20007 Corey
2 P20008 Runor
3 P20011 Strike

SCT: 70 seconds

Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
80. 85 10. 85 0 0
55. 90 0.00 0 0
Soda No Tine 0. 00 0 0
52. 84 0.00 0 1
SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
48. 75 0.00 0 0

SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
r No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
63. 97 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Absent
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
47. 45 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
59. 08 0. 00 1 0
62. 18 0. 00 0 0
54. 54 0. 00 0 1
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
55. 49 0. 00 0 0
SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
50. 73 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
51. 45 0. 00 0 0
r 54,19 0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
12 inch Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
20 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Jean Marie

Scor e

10. 85
0. 00
Elim
5. 00

Qualified

Jean Marie

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Jean Marie

Scor e

Elim
0.00
Elim

Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Jean Mari e

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

ed
ed

Qual i fi
Qual i fi



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, August 9, 2015

Veterans Standard
D stance: 196 yards SCT: 68 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
V12001 Ricky No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, August 9, 2015

Advanced Standard

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
12004  Opal No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
1 12006 Carly 54. 44 0. 00 0 0 0
12007 Glligan Absent
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 16015 Ri sk 50. 23 0. 00 0 2 0
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
22004 Ritz No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
2 22008 Targa 54.72 0. 00 0 0 0
22009 Puck 52.74 0. 00 0 3 1
1 22019 Zim 47. 49 0. 00 0 0 0
22047  Xena (B) 50. 46 0. 00 0 2 0
22062 M sty 63. 32 8.32 0 1 0
3 22064  Ti mer 42.70 0. 00 0 2 0
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F
2 26007 Ri der 69. 53 14.53 0 1 0
1 26016 Hal I'i ah 44.90 0. 00 0 1 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Val eri e Rei ner

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00

Val eri e Rei ner
E Scor e

0 10. 00

Val eri e Rei ner
E Scor e

Elim
0. 00

35. 00
0. 00

10. 00
13.32
10. 00

ol eolNolNololNoll

Val eri e Rei ner

E Scor e
0 19. 53
0 5. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P08001 Pi ppa 52.77 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 P12001 Maven 59. 26 0. 00 0 2
1 P12008 Kiri 49. 86 0. 00 0 1
3 P12010 Sadie 50.71 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16004 Hook 41.70 0. 00 0 0
2 P16018 Cus 55.78 0. 00 0 1
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P20015 Charlie 60. 08 2.08 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

8 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

o o

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

20 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

E

o

E

0
0

E

0

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

20. 00

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

10. 00
5. 00
20. 00

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

7.08



Sunday, August 9, 2015
Starters Standard

D stance: 140 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

16002 Desilu No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0

1 16008 Russel 44. 67 0. 00 0 1

16013 Rosi e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

2 18007 Nahl a 59. 28 0. 00 0 1

1 18009 Screech 62. 15 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

22013  Tug 54. 30 0. 00 0 2

22034 Chase No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

22049 Tach 95. 00 28.00 0 3

22050 Jem 52.96 0. 00 0 2

22051 Lou No Tine 0. 00 0 0

22052 Shar pi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

3 22058 Smash 55.01 0. 00 0 1

1 22059 Pi nk 45. 54 0. 00 0 0

2 22061  Twister 62.75 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S

26001 MIlo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

1 26008 Bandi t 93. 32 26. 32 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualified: 18.8%

16 i nch
F

o o

18 i nch

o

22 inch

ecNeoNolNeolNoNoll el

26 inch
F

0
1

Judge:
E

o

Judge:

o

Judge:

OO0OOkrRPFRPFOOFrOo

Judge:
E

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
63. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Val eri e Rei ner
Scor e

Elim
51. 32



D stance: 138 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Name
P08010 Dibs

D stance: 140 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12013 Zander

Sunday, August 9, 2015

Performancel Standard

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

70 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

70 seconds
Ti me

Absent

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16011 Riley 75. 58 5.58 0 1
1 P16019 Levi 40. 55 0. 00 0 0
2 P16020 Gracie 46. 51 0. 00 0 0
3 P16023 Bella 62. 17 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 P20002 Max 57.92 0. 00 0 0
3 P20006 Pi 65. 24 0. 00 0 0
P20010 Riley 72.32 2.32 0 0
P20016 Dewey Absent
1 P20017 Ccean 53.13 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

8 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoO¢r

20 inch Judge:

F

o o

E

1

E

E

O O oo

E

o o

Val eri e
Scor e

Elim

Val eri e
Scor e

Val eri e
Scor e

30. 58
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Val eri e
Scor e

Rei ner

Rei ner

Rei ner

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Rei ner

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
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